HIGH PERFORMANCE VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES
INVT GD350 SERIES 525V
011 724 3600
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Technical Datasheet
1.5kW 3.5A
2.2kW 4.5A

CE & RCM Marked
2 Year warranty
Ordering Information
GD350
Series 525V
Technical Datasheet
Model
Rated
Power (kW)
Output
Current (A)
Contacter MCCB
Weight
kg
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Panel
Size
GD350-1R5G-5 1.5kW 3.5 9 15 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
A
GD350-2R2G-5 2.2kW 4.5 9 15 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-004G-5 4kW 8.0 18 20 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-5R5G-5 5.5kW 10.0 18 25 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-7R5G-5 7.5kW 14.0 28 30 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-011G-5 11kW 20.0 32 40 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-015G-5 15kW 26.0 38 45 6 170mm 332mm 216mm
GD350-018G-5 18.5kW 34.0 50 60 30 270mm 555mm 325mm
BGD350-022G-5 22kW 42.0 65 70 30 270mm 555mm 325mm
GD350-030G-5 30kW 53.0 65 80 30 270mm 555mm 325mm
GD350-037G-5 37kW 63.0 80 100 47 325mm 680mm 363mm
C
GD350-045G-5 45kW 75.0 115 125 47 325mm 680mm 363mm
GD350-055G-5 55kW 92.0 115 150 47 325mm 680mm 363mm
GD350-075G-5 75kW 120.0 150 200 47 325mm 680mm 363mm
GD350-090G-5 90kW 150.0 185 250 47 325mm 680mm 363mm
GD350-110G-5 110kW 175.0 225 250 85 500mm 870mm 360mm
DGD350-132G-5 132kW 210.0 225 300 85 500mm 870mm 360mm
GD350-160G-5 160kW 255.0 260 350 85 500mm 870mm 360mm
GD350-185G-5 185kW 290 330 400 135 680mm 960mm 380mm
E
GD350-200G-5 200kW 325.0 330 500 135 680mm 960mm 380mm
GD350-220G-5 220kW 350.0 400 600 135 680mm 960mm 380mm
GD350-250G-5 250kW 395.0 500 600 135 680mm 960mm 380mm
GD350-280G-5 280kW 425.0 500 700 135 680mm 960mm 380mm
GD350-315G-5 315kW 510.0 630 800 350 620mm 1700mm 560mm
FGD350-400G-5 400kW 620.0 800 900 350 620mm 1700mm 560mm
GD350-500G-5 500kW 665.0 800 900 350 620mm 1700mm 560mm
GD350-560-5 560kW 750.0 900 1000 480 1503mm 1420mm 443mm
G
GD350-630-5 630kW 830.0 1000 1000 480 1385mm 1900mm 640mm
GD350 Series 525V
AC Variable Speed Drive
Technical Specifications